Priorities: A survey conducted by the Cambridge Association of Neighborhoods SurveyMonkey

Q1 Please tell us about your priorities for Cambridge. To do so, please
rank order these seven categories. You can either drag and drop the
categories into the order you prefer, putting your highest priority at the top
of the list, or choose your rank for each category (with 1 being the
highest) from the drop down list next to each category.(While education is
important to us all, it is controlled by the county and therefore is not
included in this survey focused on city goals.) Thank you for valuable
input in moving our city forward!
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Safe and livable housing, with an active 19.29% 2286% 10.71% 12.14% 11.43% 714%  16.43%
code enforcement. 27 32 15 17 16 10 23 140 4.39

Economic development, with a focus on 3551% 26.09% 13.77% 8.70% 7.25% 7.25% 1.45%
grocery stores, department stores, and 49 36 19 12 10 10 2 138 5.46
small businesses.

Public safety, including greater police 16.90% 1549% 21.13% 11.97% 13.38% 14.08% 7.04%

street presence, with specific, 24 22 30 17 19 20 10 142 4.40
quantifiable performance metrics.

Improved city facilities and 6.34% 19.01% 14.08% 25.35% 21.13% 9.86% 4.23%

infrastructure, such as roads, sewers, 9 27 20 36 30 14 6 142 418
storm water drains, etc.

Modern health facilities that can serve 2.14% 5.71% 714% 10.00% 2214% 2214% 30.71%

our community. 3 8 10 14 31 31 43 140 2.66
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Environmental issues, including 5.63% 5.63% 14.79% 14.08% 14.08% 23.94% 21.83%
riverfront protection and development, 8 8 21 20 20 34 31 142 3.15
recycling, etc.

Strong financial health of the city, with a 16.43% 714% 19.29% 17.14% 10.71% 15.00% 14.29%

comprehensive planning process, 23 10 27 24 15 21 20 140 3.99
budget transparency, and debt

reduction.
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